Sri Devaraj Urs Academy of Higher Education & Research

Comprising Sri Devaraj Urs Medical College

A DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

Department of Research and Innovation

Declared under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956, MHRD GOI No.F.9-36/2006-U.3 (A) Dt. 25th May 2007 POST BOX NO.62, TAMAKA, KOLAR-563 101, KARNATAKA, INDIA

Ph.: 08152-243003, 210604, 210605, Fax: 08152-243008, E-mail: co.rd@sduu.ac.in website: www.sduu.ac.in
Central Ethics Committee Re- registered under CDSCO -Registration No. ECR/425/Inst/KA/2013/RR-20 dated 28.4.2020
Central Ethics Committee registered under NECRBHR, DHR --Registration No. EC/NEW/INST/2020/588 dated 28.5.2020

Metric 3.5.1 List of the training / capacity building programmes conducted during the last 5 years.

Date	Title of the Event	Organiser	Participants
	11th Research Methodology	Department of Research &	
9-10 March 2020	Workshop (including IPR)	Innovation	25
		Department of Research &	
17-Oct-19	IPR Workshop	Innovation	40
	10th Research Methodology	Department of Research &	
9-10 Sep 2019	Workshop (including IPR)	Innovation	35
	9th Research Methodology	Department of Research &	
21-22 Sep 2018	Workshop (including IPR)	Innovation	29
	8th Research Methodology	Department of Research &	
20-21 Sep 2017	Workshop (including IPR)	Innovation	35
	7th Research Methodology	Department of Research &	
16-17 Sep 2016	Workshop (including IPR)	Innovation	32

Director
Department of Research and Ynhovation
Sri Devaraj Urs Academy
Higher Education & Research
Jamaka, Kolar, Karnataka-563103